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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:40 Phantasy Mac 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 84.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 14:40 Day Member 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 13:40 La Belle Vie 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 16:55 Epsom |Bear To Dream 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.2
Downs
Single 30th 15:40 Ripon  [Mark's Choice 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 93.2
Single 30th 15:10 Ripon Good Regal 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.7
Single 29th 15:15 Epsom  [Wodeton 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.7
Downs
Single 29th 15:08 Ripon  |Bashosh 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90.7
Single 29th 14:05 Epsom [Bonita B 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.12 95.7
Downs
Single 28th 15:45 Beverley |Sugar Baby 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.58
Single 28th 14:40 Beverley |Captain Kane 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.93 90.58
Single 28th 13:50 Many A Star 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 81.65
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:40 Beverley |King Of Stars 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 86.65
Single 27th 14:05 Beverley [Kitsune Power 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 88.65
Single 27th 13:30 Beverley |Outrun The 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 72
Storm
Single 26th 16:00 Thirsk  |Cobra Kai 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 77
Single 26th 15:45 Cemhaan 4.50 5.00 Win 1 15.75 82
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:55 Thirsk  |Intrinsic Bond 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 66.25
Single 25th 15:45 Carlisle [Aphelios 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 71.25
Single 25th 15:10 Carlisle |Barefoot Angel 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 62.25
Single 25th 14:35 Carlisle |Alpha Capture 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.09 45.6
Single 25th 13:25 Carlisle |Retirement 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.51
Beckons
Single 24th 15:50 Clotherholme 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.51
Musselburgh
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick [Wade's Magic 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 51.51
Cancelled
Single 24th 14:00 Catterick [Tanzanite 3.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 51.51
Cancelled
Single 23rd 15:00 Pillar Of Steel 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.51
\Worcester
Single 23rd 13:45 Bangor- |Imperial 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.51
On-Dee Sachin's
Single 23rd 13:30 Cardboard 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.51
\Worcester Gangster
Single 22nd 16:20 Brighton |Spanish Mane 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 66.51
Single 22nd 15:20 Brighton |Largo Bay 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 69.51
Single 22nd 13:35 Brighton |Red Treasure 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.52
Single 19th 15:50 Newbury |Frantastic 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 64.52
Single 19th 15:35 York The Platinum 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.02
Queen
Single 19th 14:25 York Stradivarius 2.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 57.02
Single 18th 16:10 York Mimikyu 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 57.02
Single 18th 15:35 York Alpinista 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 62.02
Single 18th 15:00 York Blue For You 7.00 5.00 Win 1 28.50 50.77
Single 17th 15:35 York Native Trail 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.27
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:00 York Secret State 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 27.27
Single 17th 14:25 York Chaldean 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 32.27
Single 16th 16:45 Hamilton |Glam De Vega 2.63 5.00 Win 1 6.93 2.27
Single 16th 15:45 Hamilton |Soul Seeker 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.66
Single 16th 15:15 Hamilton |[Mark's Choice 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.66
Single 15th 15:20 Catterick |Clotherholme 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.34
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |Talamanca 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 2.34
Single 15th 13:50 Catterick |Sameem 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.41
Single 14th 17:20 Dandy Spirit 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -1.41
Pontefract
Single 14th 16:10 Gordons Aura 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -19.41
Pontefract
Single 14th 15:00 Gale Force 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.41
Pontefract Maya
Single 13th 14:10 Atlantis 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.41
Newmarket
Single 13th 14:30 Newbury |Zechariah 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -9.41
Single 13th 13:20 Newbury |Definite 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.81
Single 12th 15:25 First Officer 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.81
Nottingham
Single 12th 15:10 Newbury |[Maylandsea 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -8.81
Single 12th 14:00 Newbury |Leadman 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.81
Single 11th 16:30 Beverley [Temper Trap 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.19
Single 11th 15:55 Beverley |Gemcutter 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 6.19
Single 11th 14:45 Beverley |Arnold 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10.46
Single 10th 16:40 Beverley |Whitcliffe 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.46
Single 10th 15:40 Beverley |Liberation Point| 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.46
Single 10th 14:00 Salisbury|Celtic 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 2.54
Champion
Single 9th 16:25 So Grateful 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.46
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:50 Korker 2.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -7.46
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:15 Rampoldi Plan 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -7.46
Nottingham
Single 8th 18:45 Ripon  |Lily In The 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -2.46
Jungle
Single 8th 15:45 Rose 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -14.46
Wolverhampto [Fandango
n
Single 8th 14:15 Radetsky 3.25 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -10.46
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:22 Leicester|Ring of Light 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.46
Single 7th 15:20 Leicester|Misscall 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.46
Single 7th 14:50 Leicester|Lucia Joy 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.54
Single 6th 17:05 Ascot Admiral D 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 6.54
Single 6th 15:55 Ascot Isla Kai 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.54
Single 6th 14:25 Haydock |Electrical 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.54
Storm
Single 5th 16:00 Thirsk  |Brazen Idol 3.75 4.00 Win 1 9.35 18.54
Single 5th 15:40 Ramon Di Lorial 5.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 9.19
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:50 Brighton |Shalfa 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 9.19
Single 4th 16:00 Bibulous 3.25 4.00 NR - 0.00 -3.31
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:30 Chichen Itza 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -3.31
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:30 Nigwa 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.69
Nottingham
Single 3rd 16:20 Motarajel 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 5.69
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:50 Global Spirit 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 8.69
Pontefract
Single 3rd 13:40 Brighton |The Defiant 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.56
Single 2nd 16:45 Catterick |Jet Set Go 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.44
Single 2nd 15:45 Catterick |Mr Trevor 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.44
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Single 2nd 15:15 Catterick |Haven Lady 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 7.44

Single 2nd 14:45 Catterick [Mayson Mount 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 11.44

Single 1st 15:48 Ayr Retirement 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.44
Beckons

Single 1st 14:48 Ayr What's The 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.69 19.44
Story

Single 1st 13:55 Ripon Swingalong 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 8.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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